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Team Rel ay Falls Qut B
2 Team Rel ay Six Pack
3 Team Rel ay Ong Couch T
4 Team Rel ay Here For Be
5 Team Rel ay Premature A
6 Team Rel ay Jimy's Run
7 Team Rel ay Team Ahned
8 Team Rel ay Org Beer Me
9 Team Rel ay Team XIr8
10 Team Rel ay Team Car Ra
11 Team Rel ay 4 Inches O
12 Team Rel ay Org Wiere's
13 Team Rel ay Chicks That
14 Team Rel ay Fast Grls
15 Team Rel ay Fall 50 Rep
16 Team Relay In It For T
17 Team Rel ay Pet Supplie
18 Team Rel ay Nandi na Wy
19 Team Rel ay Okt oberf ast
20 Team Rel ay More Legs T
21 Team Rel ay Dosage O V
22 Team Rel ay Wattsl
23 Team Rel ay Awkward Tur
24 Team Rel ay Four Straig
25 Team Rel ay Never Gonna
26 Team Rel ay Hot Pile
27 Team Rel ay Qui ck Chick
28 Team Rel ay Kesler And
29 Team Rel ay Fl ami ng Ani
30 Team Rel ay 906 Chicks
31 Team Rel ay Manty Men +
32 Team Rel ay This Ones F
33 Team Rel ay Ec Hash Hou
34 Team Rel ay Running Wt
35 Team Rel ay Team Rant od
36 Team Rel ay Faster Than
37 Team Rel ay Here For Th
38 Team Rel ay Dunpster Fi
39 Team Rel ay Petals To T
40 Team Rel ay Buns On The
41 Team Rel ay Beer Chaser
42 Team Rel ay 5 Fast And
43 Team Rel ay Sole Sister

46 Team Rel ay Runni ng Bud
47 Team Relay Party In Th
48 Team Rel ay Cold Beer F
49 Team Rel ay Mueller's F
50 Team Rel ay Weekend Enp
51 Team Rel ay Katie's Sho
52 Team Rel ay Definitely
53 Team Rel ay Premature A
54 Team Rel ay Eaux Claire
55 Team Relay M nd Over M
56 Team Rel ay Pet Supplie
57 Team Rel ay Happy Birth
58 Team Rel ay Run Ozaukee
59 Team Rel ay Sore Asphal
60 Team Rel ay Chasing Tai
61 Team Rel ay Org Baby Go
62 Team Rel ay Run Bird Fl
63 Team Rel ay Kayzar

64 Team Rel ay Runnin' Faw
65 Team Rel ay Rol | er

66 Team Relay Armati Trib
67 Team Rel ay Worst Gane
68 Team Rel ay Rapid Thigh
69 Team Rel ay Buns Quns &
70 Team Rel ay Nick And Th
71 Team Rel ay Team Xtrene
72 Team Rel ay Org Wiere's
73 Team Rel ay Team Mornin
74 Team Rel ay Prerace Dum
75 Team Rel ay Cheetah Chi
76 Team Rel ay Red Solo Cu
77 Team Rel ay Green Bay P
78 Team Rel ay Deer County
79 Team Rel ay Pussy Foote
80 Team Rel ay The Repl ace
81 Team Rel ay Hunter Prid
82 Team Rel ay 10 Legs Run
83 Team Rel ay The Brot her
84 Team Rel ay Fly By Nigh
85 Team Rel ay Cheeseheads
86 Team Rel ay Runni ng Bud
87 Team Rel ay Team Team
88 Team Rel ay Taruntul a
89 Team Rel ay Moni osas

90 Team Rel ay Armati Trib
91 Team Rel ay Team G unpy
92 Team Rel ay Stillwater
93 Team Rel ay Neither Fas
94 Team Rel ay Runs In The
95 Team Rel ay Sounds Like
96 Team Rel ay Faster Than
97 Team Rel ay Hartless

98 Team Rel ay Your Refrig
99 Team Rel ay Beer Run
100 Team Relay Arts W Doi
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X- OPEN

10/ 226
3/12
11/ 226
12/ 226
4/ 12
7/ 35
1/32
13/ 226
8/ 35
3/112
9/ 35
14/ 226
15/ 226
16/ 226
10/ 35
4/112
11/ 35
17/ 226
18/ 226
19/ 226
2/ 42
20/ 226
5/112
12/ 35
6/112
3/ 42
5/12
13/ 35
21/ 226
22/ 226
23/ 226
14/ 35
6/12
24/ 226
25/ 226
26/ 226
27/ 226
28/ 226
29/ 226
30/ 226
31/ 226
32/ 226
33/ 226
34/ 226
35/ 226
36/ 226
37/ 226
38/ 226
39/ 226
4/ 42
40/ 226
41/ 226
7712
15/ 35
2/ 32
42/ 226
43/ 226
44/ 226
3/32
16/ 35
5/ 42
6/ 42
8/12
17/ 35
18/ 35
45/ 226
19/ 35
46/ 226
7/ 112
47/ 226
8/112
9/112
48/ 226
7/ 42
8/ 42
49/ 226
50/ 226
51/ 226
9/ 42
52/ 226
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PLACE NAMVE

198 Team Rel ay
199 Team Rel ay
200 Team Rel ay

Runamani acs X- OPEN
Lanbeau Lea X- OPEN
W nosaur s F- OPEN
Brew City H X- OPEN
Don't Stop X-OPEN
Too Many Se X- OPEN
Chi cago Deg X- OPEN
Di gi orno Te M OPEN
Cafe Zorro X- OPEN
Team Savage X- OPEN
Terry X- OPEN
The Fanny P F- OPEN
a d Shanroc X- OPEN
Hawkeyes 1 X- OPEN
Bl ood. Swea X- OPEN
Sweaxy And F- OPEN
Cf - Ass X- OPEN
Wheati es Bo F- OPEN
Keep ' Er Mo X- OPEN
442 Wonder F- OPEN
Wausau Warr X- OPEN
M ghty Mle X-OPEN
Leg Day M OPEN
Mut ant M ni X- OPEN
Spotted Cow X- MAST
Let's Get W X- OPEN
Crazy Catzz X-OPEN
Snowdrop ' T F- OPEN
Runaway Mom F- OPEN
The Heart O F- OPEN
Me 50 X- OPEN
Ust edest aaq X- MAST
Pin-Up Prin F-OPEN
Artisan Plu X- OPEN
Just Keep M X- OPEN
Y Not Omaha F- OPEN
Fall 50 201 F- OPEN
Never Getti X- OPEN
10 Years Ru M OPEN
The Chafed X- MAST
Hail Me A C F- OPEN
Monms | n The F- OPEN
Because W F- OPEN
Drunks Wo X- OPEN
M le 48 Ban X- OPEN
Tight Butts X-OPEN
Scaife X- OPEN
Fl at andsass F- OPEN
The League M MAST
Gal | oping G M MAST
Ace O Pace X- OPEN
Hootie And X- OPEN
Runners Sig X- OPEN
Shark Week X- MAST
Sl ower Peop M OPEN
The A Team X- OPEN
Cirque De S X- OPEN
4 GQuys And X- OPEN
Never Say D X- OPEN
Firecracker X-OPEN
Mons F- OPEN
Madpower X- OPEN
Omg Origina F-OPEN
Leaf You In X-OPEN
Livin In Zi X-OPEN
Fossil Vel o X- MAST
Rustic Road X- OPEN
Beasts O B X- OPEN
Ni col et Nat X- MAST
Ni col et Nat F- MAST
Bucky Knows X- OPEN
The Heebeej X- OPEN
4 Tortoises X-OPEN
Run For The X- OPEN
We're Here X-OPEN
Fl agnard X- MAST
Not So Spri X- MAST

Shoes X- OPEN
5 Mnutes L F-OPEN
Tranpl e X- OPEN

Fal | Flyers X-MAST
We Need A T X- OPEN
Team Crew  X- OPEN
At Least We F- OPEN
Lunber Jack X- OPEN
Grls Just X-OPEN
Epsilon Ste X- MAST
Team Mani | a X- OPEN
Victorious X-OPEN
Beesh Beesh X- OPEN
Tortoi se An X- MAST
Lassies Fro F- OPEN
Hill Billie X-OPEN
| pa Lot Two X- OPEN
Team Frando F- OPEN
Country Run X- MAST
Badger sl X- OPEN
Coning In H F-OPEN
Angry Jake X- OPEN
Tut uf ar f or m X- OPEN

53/ 226
54/ 226
10/ 112
55/ 226
56/ 226
57/ 226
58/ 226
20/ 35
59/ 226
60/ 226
61/ 226
11/112
62/ 226
63/ 226
64/ 226
12/ 112
65/ 226
13/112
66/ 226
14/ 112
67/ 226
68/ 226
21/ 35
69/ 226
10/ 42
70/ 226
71/ 226
15/ 112
16/ 112
177112
72/ 226
11/ 42
18/ 112
73/ 226
741 226
19/112
20/ 112
75/ 226
22/ 35
12/ 42
21/ 112
22/ 112
23/ 112
76/ 226
77/ 226
78/ 226
79/ 226
24/ 112
9/12
10/ 12
80/ 226
81/ 226
82/ 226
13/ 42
23/35
83/ 226
84/ 226
85/ 226
86/ 226
87/ 226
25/ 112
88/ 226
26/ 112
89/ 226
90/ 226
14/ 42
91/ 226
92/ 226
15/ 42
4/ 32
93/ 226
94/ 226
95/ 226
96/ 226
97/ 226
16/ 42
17/ 42
98/ 226
27/ 112
99/ 226
18/ 42
100/ 226
101/ 226
28/ 112
102/ 226
103/ 226
19/ 42
104/ 226
105/ 226
106/ 226
20/ 42
29/ 112
107/ 226
108/ 226
30/ 112
21/ 42
109/ 226
31/112
110/ 226
111/ 226
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PLACE NAMVE

298 Team Rel ay
299 Team Rel ay
300 Team Rel ay

Road Runner
God Jammi t
Tacos

Uine W Wa
Team Sabel
Not Lost. J
The Greates
Gigio Godd
Logi sti cal
Door County
Runni ng Dor
Dad Bodi es
Tears For B
Ong Ten Dea
Your Mom Th
Heart N So
Run Li ke Th
How | Met Y
454.382 Bre
Keep 'Er M
Run Like Th
M ke & The
Urban Strid
Foxy Forty
Second Ti ne
Agso Rocks
Fal ling Thr
Hoes Only
Green Leggs
Crque De S
Jason And T
Chi cago Tea
Runaway Bri
Run Away G
Poor Unfort
Bet ween The
The Chafe |
Lb Ladies
Hope W Mak
5Grls. A
Love To Run

X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- MAST
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- MAST
F- OPEN
F- MAST
F- MAST
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
M OPEN
F- OPEN
X- MAST
F- OPEN
X- OPEN

Between A W F- MAST

Let's Make
Keep Cal m A
Next Level
Run 4 Rooti
Madcity Mn
Wiy Not

Big Ring Fl
Wi ss Quys
Cage Fighte
The Lit Run
Best Of The
Gol den Grl
W' d Rat her
Aarp Yours
Crazy Train
Where's The
Fallen Fift
Runni ng Foo
Cherry Bonb
Let's Finis
Coach K's C
WIl Run Fo
Gnhone Nane
Door County

F- OPEN
F- MAST
F- MAST
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- MAST
F- OPEN
F- MAST
X- MAST
F- MAST
X- OPEN
X- MAST
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
M OPEN
F- OPEN

O Brother W M OPEN

Urban Vagab
Young. Wld
Wor st Pace
‘cous W Ro
Run Now Wn
Run Now Wn
Irsa 2018
Imadris Yr
Md Coast C
W Thought
The Super M
Hawkeyes Fo
Chafing The
Isl and Bans
Up Fish Cre
Treni

Run Like A
Shark Week
The Need Fo
Mnd Over M
You Wne So
Team Y Not
Yo Momma So
Toro Bravo
Runni ng O
Team Atroph
Truffle Shu
Team | beaut
Bunl ess Bir
Boltin' Bab
Boltin' Bab
Party O 5
Booze Pigs

X- MAST
F- MAST
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
M MAST
X- MAST
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
M OPEN
X- OPEN
X- MAST
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- MAST
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- MAST
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN

32/ 112
112/ 226
113/ 226
114/ 226

24/ 35
25/ 35
115/ 226
5/ 32
116/ 226
117/ 226
118/ 226
119/ 226
120/ 226
121/ 226
122/ 226
22/ 42
123/ 226
124/ 226
125/ 226

33/ 112

34/ 112
126/ 226

23/ 42
35/ 112
6/ 32
7/ 32

36/ 112
127/ 226
128/ 226

37/ 112
129/ 226
130/ 226

38/ 112
131/ 226
132/ 226
133/ 226

26/ 35

39/ 112

24/ 42

40/ 112

134/ 226

8/ 32
41/ 112
9/ 32
10/ 32
135/ 226
136/ 226
137/ 226
138/ 226
139/ 226
140/ 226
141/ 226
142/ 226
11/ 32
42/ 112
12/ 32
25/ 42
13/ 32
143/ 226
26/ 42

43/ 112
144/ 226
145/ 226

44/ 112

27/ 35
45/ 112
28/ 35
27/ 42
14/ 32
146/ 226
147/ 226
46/ 112
47/ 112
11/12
28/ 42
148/ 226
149/ 226
150/ 226
151/ 226
152/ 226
153/ 226
29/ 35
154/ 226
29/ 42

48/ 112
155/ 226

30/ 42

49/ 112
156/ 226
157/ 226
158/ 226
159/ 226

31/42

50/ 112
160/ 226
161/ 226

51/ 112

52/ 112
162/ 226

53/ 112
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PLACE NAVE DI V DIV PL PACE TI ME
301 Team Rel ay Team Forres X- OPEN 163/ 226 9: 56 8:16:03
302 Team Rel ay Dubuques Of M MAST 12/ 12 9: 56 8:16:29
303 Team Rel ay Beer Pressu X- OPEN 164/ 226 9:56 8:16: 34
304 Team Rel ay The Wne-O F-OPEN 54/ 112 9:58 8:17:54
305 TeamRelay Dr Elite X- OPEN 165/ 226 9:58 8:17: 56
306 Team Rel ay All enton Ex X- OPEN 166/ 226 9: 59 8:18: 40
307 Team Rel ay If The Bone X- MAST 32/ 42 9: 59 8:18:49
308 Team Rel ay Wl Run Fo X- OPEN 167/ 226 10: 00 8:19: 21
309 Team Relay 2nd Tine Ar F- MAST 15/ 32 10: 00 8:19:23
310 Team Rel ay Badger Babe F- MAST 16/ 32 10: 00 8:19:35
311 Team Rel ay Badger Babe F- OPEN 55/112 10: 00 8:19: 36
312 Team Rel ay Dashing Dol F- OPEN 56/ 112 10: 00 8:19: 36
313 Team Rel ay The Skel eto X- OPEN 168/ 226 10: 02 8:21:01
314 Team Rel ay Irish W W F- OPEN 57/ 112 10: 02 8:21: 02
315 Team Rel ay Dave's Team X- OPEN 169/ 226 10: 02 8:21:14
316 Team Relay Flyers X- OPEN 170/ 226 10: 02 8:21:33
317 Team Rel ay Okay But Fi F-OPEN 58/ 112 10: 03 8:21:52
318 Team Relay 50... Wf! X-OPEN 171/226  10:03 8:22:22
319 Team Rel ay Antigo Grl F-OPEN 59/ 112 10: 05 8:24:11
320 Team Relay Still Have X-OPEN 172/ 226 10: 06 8:24:22
321 Team Rel ay Kavanaugh's X- OPEN 173/ 226 10: 06 8:24:23
322 Team Rel ay Fast & Chea M OPEN 30/ 35 10: 06 8:24:54
323 Team Relay Put A Cork F-OPEN 60/112  10: 07 8:25: 10
324 Team Rel ay Team St onpy X- OPEN 174/ 226 10: 07 8:25:22
325 Team Rel ay Rum Runners X- MAST 33/ 42 10: 07 8:25:35
326 Team Rel ay Sloth And T F- OPEN 61/ 112 10: 08 8:26: 13
327 Team Rel ay Undi sputed X- OPEN 175/ 226 10: 08 8:26:18
328 Team Rel ay Unicorns F- OPEN 62/ 112 10: 09 8:27: 07
329 Team Rel ay The Bureauc M OPEN 31/ 35 10: 09 8:27:19
330 Team Rel ay Snowdrop Co M OPEN 32/ 35 10: 09 8:27:22
331 Team Rel ay Are W Ther F- OPEN 63/ 112 10: 10 8:27:37
332 Team Rel ay Baby Got Tr X- OPEN 176/ 226 10: 10 8:27:39
333 Team Rel ay Corporal Pu X- OPEN 1771 226 10: 10 8:28:09
334 Team Rel ay Running X- OPEN 178/ 226 10: 11 8:28:37
335 Team Relay 5 Sheets To F- OPEN 64/ 112 10: 11 8:28:43
336 Team Rel ay Kewaunee St X- OPEN 179/ 226 10: 13 8:30: 02
337 Team Rel ay W ves F- OPEN 65/ 112 10: 13 8:30: 28
338 Team Rel ay Pretentious X- OPEN 180/ 226 10: 13 8:30: 33
339 Team Relay Z Force 1 F- OPEN 66/ 112 10: 14 8:31:09
340 Team Relay Fantastic. F-MAST 17/ 32 10: 15 8:31:49
341 Team Rel ay Keep Her M F- OPEN 67/112 10: 15 8:32:13
342 Team Relay Fab 4 F- MAST 18/32  10:15 8:32:19
343 Team Rel ay Road Hogs F- OPEN 68/ 112 10: 16 8:32:44
344 Team Rel ay Nuns On The F- OPEN 69/ 112 10: 16 8:33:07
345 Team Rel ay Mernmids Do F- OPEN 70/ 112 10: 16 8:33:19
346 Team Rel ay Crossfit On X- OPEN 181/ 226 10: 17 8:33:41
347 Team Relay Crossfit On X- OPEN 182/ 226 10: 17 8:33:41
348 Team Relay Crossfit On X- OPEN 183/226  10: 17 8:33:42
349 Team Rel ay Dr Nowzarad X- OPEN 184/ 226 10: 17 8:34:09
350 Team Rel ay Runz In Sho X- OPEN 185/ 226 10: 18 8:34:14
351 Team Relay Third Half X- MAST 34/ 42 10: 18 8:34:32
352 Team Relay Call Me A C F-OPEN 71/112  10:18 8:34: 42
353 Team Relay 50 Mles To X- OPEN 186/ 226 10: 19 8:35:22
354 Team Relay Fall 50 Vet X-OPEN 187/226  10:19 8:35:22
355 Team Rel ay Dweem 3 X- MAST 35/ 42 10: 19 8:35: 26
356 Team Rel ay Dweem M OPEN 33/ 35 10: 19 8:35: 27
357 Team Rel ay Dweem 2 F- OPEN 72/ 112 10: 19 8:35:28
358 Team Relay Four Fly G X- OPEN 188/ 226 10: 19 8:35:44
359 Team Rel ay Do These Sh X- OPEN 189/ 226 10: 20 8:36:19
360 Team Rel ay Team Hoodl e X- OPEN 190/ 226 10: 21 8:37:07
361 Team Rel ay Worst Pace X- OPEN 191/ 226 10: 21 8:37:17
362 Team Rel ay Runni ng For F- OPEN 73/ 112 10: 22 8:37:50
363 Team Relay WII| Run Fo X- OPEN 192/ 226 10: 22 8:37:54
364 Team Relay 4 Idiots An X- OPEN 193/ 226  10: 22 8:38:15
365 Team Rel ay Mbscato Get F- OPEN 74/ 112 10: 22 8:38:19
366 Team Rel ay Keep Cal m & X- OPEN 194/ 226  10: 22 8:38: 20
367 Team Rel ay Stenger X- OPEN 195/ 226 10: 23 8:38:31
368 Team Rel ay M nerva Mis F- MAST 19/ 32 10: 24 8:39:33
369 Team Rel ay Running Uni X- MAST 36/ 42 10: 25 8:40: 42
370 Team Rel ay Go Marquett X- OPEN 196/ 226 10: 26 8:40: 56
371 Team Relay W've Got T F-OPEN 75/ 112 10: 26 8:40: 58
372 Team Rel ay Wiere's The X- OPEN 197/ 226 10: 27 8:41:50
373 Team Rel ay No Bar Too X- OPEN 198/ 226 10: 27 8:42:05
374 Team Rel ay Cougar And X- OPEN 199/ 226 10: 28 8:42:58
375 Team Rel ay Toe Jammers F- OPEN 76/ 112 10: 28 8:43:03
376  Team Rel ay 50 Shades O X- OPEN 200/ 226  10:28 8:43:19
377 Team Relay Pirates Of F-MAST 20/ 32 10: 29 8:43:58
378 Team Rel ay Cannon Bal | X- MAST 37/ 42 10: 30 8:44:16
379 Team Rel ay Fish Day Vi X-OPEN 201/ 226 10: 30 8:44:42
380 Team Rel ay Swatt F- OPEN 77/ 112 10: 30 8:44:57
381 Team Relay Agony O Da X- OPEN 202/226  10:30 8:44:59
382 Team Rel ay Headphones X- OPEN 203/ 226 10: 31 8:45: 06
383 Team Rel ay Here The Bo F- OPEN 78/ 112 10: 32 8:46: 36
384 Team Rel ay Fierce. Fir F-MAST 21/ 32 10: 33 8:47:07
385 Team Rel ay For The Hi| F-OPEN 79/ 112 10: 33 8:47:19
386 Team Rel ay Kick Chad | X-OPEN 204/ 226 10: 35 8:48: 36
387 Team Relay Angry G ute X-OPEN 205/226  10:35 8:48:38
388 Team Relay 50 N Fighti F-MAST 22/32 10:35 8:48: 56
389 Team Relay Wf! Wiere F-MAST 23/ 32 10: 36 8:49:17
390 Team Rel ay Endorfriend F- MAST 24/ 32 10: 36 8:49: 45
391 Team Relay W1l Run Fo X- OPEN 206/ 226 10: 36 8:49:59
392 Team Rel ay The Young A F- OPEN 80/ 112 10: 37 8:50: 05
393 Team Rel ay 50 Shades O X- OPEN 207/ 226 10: 37 8:50: 26
394 Team Relay Run O Sham X- MAST 38/ 42 10: 37 8:50: 27
395 Team Relay You're Goin F-OPEN 81/112 10: 38 8:51: 04
396 Team Relay Well. That X- OPEN 208/ 226  10:38 8:51: 09
397 Team Rel ay Breakfast C F- MAST 25/ 32 10: 39 8:51:48
398 Team Rel ay Kjed X- MAST 39/ 42 10: 39 8:52:11
399 Team Relay W're Goodr X- OPEN 209/ 226 10: 40 8:52:31
400 Team Rel ay Run For God X- OPEN 210/ 226 10: 40 8:52:40
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PLACE NAMVE

456 Team Rel ay
457  Team Rel ay
458  Team Rel ay
459  Team Rel ay

Beer Makes
We' re Super
Team Jacob
Snail s
Party Gobli
Sar ki strong
Yo Mtt Rap
Yo Mtt Rap
Team Wtty
New Texi can
New Mexi co
Omg Unite T
Saddl e Bags
Sl ow Peopl e
What The Hi
wal ki ng On
We Got In 2
Fab5

What Happen
Hudson One
Crazy Train
Ki ck Asphal
Snowdr op Co
To Be Annou
Naperville
Scranbl ed L
Pdsf.U.S.I.
Make Sone |
Rockstar Ru
Np Mke: Bad
265000 Step
Al e Heads A

F- OPEN
M OPEN
F- MAST
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- MAST
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- MAST
X- OPEN
F- MAST
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- MAST
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- MAST
X- OPEN

M nnesota W F- OPEN

W Support
Run Forrest
Wyodbury M
Wyodbury Tr
Wyodbury M
Rogue One
The Runaway
Ler

Team Debbi e
Runaway Mom
Blazin' Bro
Swatt You
Jugs A'jogg
Roxy's Foxi
Jeffs Frien
Bi g | npact
Very Stable
Honky Tonk
F*** Fall.
Cunni ng Run
Team Sl acke
Pdsf.U.S. |.
Pdsf. U.S. I.
Soul Sister
WIl Run To
Flyi ng Monk

F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- MAST
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- MAST
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- MAST
F- OPEN
X- OPEN
X- OPEN
F- OPEN
M OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
F- OPEN
X- MAST

211/ 226
82/ 112
34/ 35
26/ 32
212/ 226
213/ 226
83/ 112
84/ 112
214/ 226
40/ 42
215/ 226
216/ 226
85/ 112
86/ 112
87/ 112
217/ 226
27132
218/ 226
28/ 32
88/ 112
89/ 112
90/ 112
91/ 112
219/ 226
41/ 42
92/ 112
93/ 112
94/ 112
220/ 226
95/ 112
29/32
221/ 226
96/ 112
97/ 112
98/ 112
99/ 112
100/ 112
101/112
102/ 112
103/ 112
30/ 32
222/ 226
104/ 112
31/32
105/ 112
106/ 112
223/ 226
224/ 226
107/ 112
32/32
108/ 112
225/ 226
226/ 226
109/ 112
35/35
110/ 112
111/112
112/ 112
42/ 42
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